Version Information :
SN
01
 Established Date : 2022.09.02 Description :
 Product Series :
 File Version :
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.09.02 Product Type :
Check

66.0 5.5 5.0 7.2 6.2
93.5 5.0 4.5 6.3 5.4
127.6 4.0 3.5 4.9 4.2
171.6 3.2 2.7 4.1 3.5
251.0 2.7 2.4 3.0 2.6
357.0 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.6
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25 deg.C Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40 deg.C
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* The parts final operating temperature ( Ambient + The parts temperature rise ) should not exceed 165 deg.C if under worst case of
operating conditions.
Circuit design, component placement, PCB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature.
Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
* All test data is referenced to 25 deg.C Ambient.
GSTV7054P-680M-AG 68.0 M 218.0
GSTV7054P-330M-AG 33.0 M 111.0
GSTV7054P-2R2M-AG
Inductance
Tolerance
GSTV7054P-1R5M-AG 1.5
2.2
GSTV7054P-220M-AG
Inductance
( uH )
22.0
Part No.
GSTV7054P-3R3M-AG
GSTV7054P-5R6M-AG 5.6
GSTV7054P-8R2M-AG 8.2
M
( A ) ( A )( m Ohm )
Typ.
85.0
M 6.3
M 9.7
GSTV7054P-470M-AG 47.0 M 156.0
GSTV7054P-101M-AG 100.0 M 310.0
3.3 M 14.0
GSTV7054P-150M-AG 15.0 M 60.0
GSTV7054P-4R7M-AG 4.7 M 19.0
M 19.2
GSTV7054P-6R8M-AG 6.8 M 23.0
M 27.3
GSTV7054P-100M-AG 10.0 M 33.0
Page : 4 / 9 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :         Recommend Pad Layout
Electrical Characteristics :
 Product Series : GSTV Brand : GOTREND

Typ.
( A )
Typ.
M 9.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
( m Ohm )
Typ.
20.0
17.0
18.7
14.5
GSTV1054P-3R3M-AG 3.3 M 6.2
GSTV1054P-4R7M-AG 4.7
Page : 5 / 9 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :